
2024 Mid-Atlantic Stewards Association All Breed and Concurrent Specialty Show Calendar 
 
MASA Annual Dinner & Meeting, Sunday 07 January 2024, Olive Grove Restaurant, 705 N. Hammonds Ferry Road, 
Linthicum Heights, MD, 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm, RSVP to Lynne Beard <whisker2006@msn.com> by 31 December 2023. 
 
Annapolis Kennel Club, Howard County Fairgrounds, West Friendship, MD 

• Saturday 13 January 2024, Chief Steward: Al Ferruggiaro <alferrug@gmail.com> 
• Sunday 14 January 2024, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 

 
Maryland Kennel Club, Howard County Fairgrounds, West Friendship, MD  Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 

• Saturday 17 February 2024   Sunday 18 February 18, 2024 
 
Virginia Spring Fling Cluster, The Meadow Event Park, Doswell, VA 
   Cluster Accommodations Coordinator: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 

• Thursday 21 March 2024, Langley KC, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Thursday 21 March 2024, Canaan Dog Club of America, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Friday 22 March 2024, Langley KC, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
• Saturday 23 March 2024, Virginia Beach KC, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday24 March 2024, Virginia Beach KC, Chief Steward: Charlene Addison <castewarding@yahoo.com> 

 

Shawnee Kennel Club, Clarke County Fairgrounds, Rt 7, Berryville, VA    Chief Steward:  Mary (Beth) Wilder <mary.wilder@vca.com> 
• Saturday 06 April 2024, Shawnee KC,   Sunday 07 April 2024, Shawnee KC 

 
Cherry Blossom Cluster, Maryland State Fairgrounds, Timonium, MD Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 

• Friday 19 April 2024, Baltimore County Combined Specialties 
• Saturday 20 April 2024, Baltimore County KC  Sunday 21 April 2024, Baltimore County KC 

 
Kennel Club of Anne Arundel & Carroll Kennel Club Cluster, Howard County Fairgrounds, West Friendship, MD  

• Thursday 16 May 2024, Kennel Club of Anne Arundel, Chief Steward: Al Ferruggiaro <alferrug@gmail.com> 
• Friday 17 May 2024, Kennel Club of Anne Arundel, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
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Kennel Club of Anne Arundel & Carroll Kennel Club Cluster (Continued) 
• Saturday 18 May 2024, Carroll Kennel Club, Chief Steward:  Lynne Beard <whisker2006@msn.com> 
• Saturday18 May 2024, National Capital Area Great Pyrenees Club, Chief Steward:  Lynne Beard whisker2006@msn.com 
• Saturday18 May 2024, Potomac Valley Bernese Mountain Dog Club, Chief Steward:  Lynne Beard whisker2006@msn.com 
• Sunday 19 May 2024, Carroll Kennel Club, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday 19 May 2024, National Capital Area Great Pyrenees Club, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday 19 May 2024, Potomac Valley Bernese Mountain Dog Club, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 

 
First Colony Cluster, The Meadow Event Park, Doswell, VA 

• Thursday 20 June 2024, Gloucester KC of Virginia, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Friday 21 June 2024, Gloucester KC of Virginia, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
• Friday 21 June 2024, Dachshund Fanciers of Central Virginia, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
• Saturday 22 June 2024, Virginia KC Inc., Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely medirasalukis@yahoo.com 
• Saturday 22 June 2024, Dachshund Fanciers of Central Virginia, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely medirasalukis@yahoo.com 
• Sunday 23 June, 2024, Virginia KC, Inc., Chief Steward: Charlene Addison <castewarding@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday 23 June, 2024, Metropolitan Washington Dachshunds, Chief Steward: Charlene Addison <castewarding@yahoo.com> 

 
MASA Summer Picnic & Meeting, Wednesday 26 June,  2024, James River Cellars, 11008 Washington Hwy., Glen Allen, VA,  
1:30 pm to 5:00 pm, RSVP to Lori Walton, lori.walton46@gmail.com  letting her know of your participation. 
 
Dogwood Cluster, The Meadow Event Park, Doswell, VA  

• Thursday 27 June 2024, Mattaponi KC, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Thursday 27 June 2024, Great Dane Club of Metropolitan Washington, Chief: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Friday 28 June 2024, Mattaponi KC, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
• Friday 28 June 2024, Great Dane Club of Metropolitan Washington, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
• Saturday 29 June 2024, Tidewater KC of Virginia, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely medirasalukis@yahoo.com 
• Saturday 29 June 2024, Great Dane Club of Metropolitan Washington, Chief: Mary Ridgely medirasalukis@yahoo.com 
• Sunday 30 June 2024, Tidewater KC of Virginia, Chief Steward: Chief Steward: Charlene Addison <castewarding@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday 30 June 2024, Great Dane Club of Metropolitan Washington, Chief: Charlene Addison <castewarding@yahoo.com> 

 
Independence Cluster, Howard County Fairgrounds, West Friendship, MD 

• Friday 05 July 2024, Northeastern Maryland KC, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Saturday 06 July 2024, Northeastern Maryland KC, Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday 07 July 2024, National Capital Kennel Club, Inc., Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 

 
Celebrate Virginia Cluster, The Meadow Event Park, Doswell, VA  
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   Cluster Accommodations Coordinator: Lynn Baker <lynnb072412@gmail.com>  
• Thursday 22 August 2024, Northern Neck KC of Virginia, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
• Friday 23 August 2024, Northern Neck KC, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Saturday 24 August 2024, Greater Fredericksburg KC, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday 25 August 2024, Greater Fredericksburg KC, Chief Steward: Charlene Addison < castewarding@yahoo.com> 

 
Fall Fest Cluster, Howard County Fairgrounds, West Friendship, MD 

• Friday 11 October 2024, Catonsville KC, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Friday 11 October 2024, Washington Poodle Club, Inc., Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Saturday 12 October 2024, Catonsville KC, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Saturday 12 October 2024, Washington Poodle Club, Inc , Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday 13 October 2024, National Capital KC, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Sunday 13 October 2024, Washington Poodle Club, Inc, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 

 
Home Stretch Cluster, The Meadow Event Park, Doswell, VA 

• Friday 25 October 2024, Virginia Terrier Club/Potomac Hound Club, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Saturday 26 October 2024, Middle Peninsula KC of Virginia, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
• Sunday 27October 2024, Middle Peninsula KC of Virginia, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 

 
Hunt Country Cluster, The Meadow Event Park, Doswell, VA.   
Cluster Accommodations Coordinator: Lynn Baker < lynnb072412@gmail.com> 

• Wednesday 30 October 2024, Middleburg KC, Chief Steward: Lori Walton <lori.walton46@gmail.com> 
• Thursday 31 October 2024, Charlottesville-Albemarle KC, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
• Friday 01 November 2024, Warrenton KC, Chief Steward: Anya Dornak <amdornak@gmail.com> 
• Saturday 02 November 2024, Warrenton KC, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely medirasalukis@yahoo.com 
• Saturday 02 November 2024, Old Dominion Pug Club, Inc., Chief Steward: Mary Ridgley medirasalukis@yahoo.com 
• Sunday 03 November 2024, Old Dominion KC of Northern Virginia, Chief: Charlene Addison < castewarding@yahoo.com> 

 
Turkey Cluster Weekend Shows, Howard County Fairgrounds, West Friendship, MD 

• Saturday 23 November 2024, Catoctin KC, Chief Steward: Mary Ridgely <medirasalukis@yahoo.com> 
• Sunday 24 November 2024, Catoctin KC, Chief Steward: Chief Steward: Cully Leck <whippetcully202@gmail.com> 

 
 
Chesapeake Bay Cluster Weekend Shows, Howard County Fairgrounds, West Friendship, MD 

• Saturday 30 November 2024, Chesapeake KC of Maryland, Chief Steward: Lori Walton <lori.walton46@gmail.com>  
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• Sunday 01 December 2024, Chesapeake KC of Maryland, Chief Steward: Lynn Baker lynnb072412@gmail.com 
 


